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Susan Jane Hinton

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Susan Jane Hinton
Postcode RG27 9HH

Date of birth April 1953

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HOOK VILLAGE HALLS CHARITABLE
ASSOCIATION

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BLUSH HAIR NAILS & BEAUTY
(SANDHURST) LIMITED
CHOCOLATE HONEY COMPANY LTD
THE THANK YOU COMPANY LIMITED
DSH MARKETING LIMITED

DSH TOYS LIMITED

DSH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06042998

Number
07737093

06423368
06321700
05215122
02977296
02894576

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903804946

903804946
Elizabeth Hall Raven Road

Hook

Hampshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/12/2014

App. Date
11/08/2011

09/11/2007
24/07/2007
26/08/2004
10/10/1994
03/02/1994

Res. Date

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



